505411656 04/04/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5458446

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FIS CONSULTING SERVICES LLC	01/27/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CAPCO ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC
Street Address:	1221 LAMAR STREET, SUITE 910
City:	HOUSTON
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	77010

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16146643

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)413-2220

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (703) 413-3000

Email: aconnelly@oblon.com

Correspondent Name: OBLON, ET AL.

Address Line 1: 1940 DUKE STREET

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	515529US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ASHLEY CONNELLY
SIGNATURE:	/Ashley Connelly/
DATE SIGNED:	04/04/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=515529USFIS-CAPCO-3#page1.tif source=515529USFIS-CAPCO-3#page2.tif

PATENT 505411656 REEL: 048804 FRAME: 0201

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "FIS CONSULTING SERVICES LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FIS CONSULTING SERVICES LLC" TO "CAPCO ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2017, AT 4:52 O'CLOCK P.M.

3461214 8100 SR# 20170502205

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justiney W. Business, Societary et State

Authentication: 201948562

Date: 01-27-17

PATENT REEL: 048804 FRAME: 0202

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:52 PM 01/27/2017 FILED 04:52 PM 01/27/2017 SR 20170502205 - File Number 3461214

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

The Certificate	of Formation of the limited liabil	ity company is hereby an
is follows:		
	Formation of the Company shall be ame ng in lieu thereof the following:	nded by deleting Article 1 in i
"1. The name of th	e limited liability company is: Capco En	ergy Solutions LLC"
IN WITNESS 1	WHEREOF, the undersigned hav	e executed this Certificat
	WHEREOF, the undersigned hav	e executed this Certificat
IN WITNESS V		
	day of January	
	day of January	7.// ₂
	day of January	A.D. 2017 Authorized Person(s)

DE084 - 05/18/2007 C.T System Online

PATENT REEL: 048804 FRAME: 0203

RECORDED: 04/04/2019